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Die-namics:

Puppy Pals

Jungle Gym

Fierce Friends

Happy Hippos - Birdie Brown
Sketchy Flowers

Gift Card Envelope

Smitten Kitten

Balloon Shaker Window & Frame
Celebrate Speech Bubble
Confetti Numbers

You Trio

Fringed Scallop Borders

Star Shaker Window & Frame
Essential Fishtail Sentiment Strips
Happy Birthday to You - Pure Innocence
Happy Birthday Circle Frame

Big Thanks

Happy Cake Day - Pure Innocence

Celebrate

Stamps:

Happy Hippos - Birdie Brown
Sketchy Flowers

All About You

Handwritten Happiness

Jungle Gym

Fierce Friends

Smitten Kitten

Puppy Pals

Happy Birthday to You - Pure Innocence
Happy Cake Day - Pure Innocence

$27.99
$27.99
$10.99
$23.99
$23.99
$23.99
$22.99
$19.99
$17.99
$16.99
$15.99
$13.99
$13.99
$10.99
$9.99

$9.99

$8.99

$6.99

$6.99

$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$9.00

$15.99
$17.99
$9.00

$9.00
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July 2017 Shopping List

Stencil:

Mini Cloud Edges

Paper Pads:

Proper Pinstripes Pastels
Itsy Bitsy Polka Dots Pastels
Smart Grid Paper Pad

Embellishments:

Star Shaker Pouches
Balloon Shaker Pouches
Circle Shaker Pouches
Maze Shapes - Rainbow
Maze Spheres

Assortment 3 Envelopes

S
:
g
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$5.50

$5.99
$5.99
$12.99

$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$7.99
$1.49
$5.50

[] Heart-Shaped Balloon

FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)



