July 2017 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Stencil:		
☐ Puppy Pals	\$27.99	☐ Mini Cloud Edges	\$5.50	
☐ Jungle Gym	\$27.99			
☐ Fierce Friends	\$10.99	Paper Pads:		
☐ Happy Hippos - Birdie Brown	\$23.99	Proper Pinstripes Pastels	\$5.99	
☐ Sketchy Flowers	\$23.99	☐ Itsy Bitsy Polka Dots Pastels	\$5.99	
☐ Gift Card Envelope	\$23.99	Smart Grid Paper Pad	\$12.99	
☐ Smitten Kitten	\$22.99			
☐ Balloon Shaker Window & Frame	\$19.99	Embellishments:		
☐ Celebrate Speech Bubble	\$17.99	Star Shaker Pouches	\$3.99	
☐ Confetti Numbers	\$16.99	☐ Balloon Shaker Pouches	\$3.99	
☐ You Trio	\$15.99	☐ Circle Shaker Pouches	\$3.99	
☐ Fringed Scallop Borders	\$13.99	☐ Maze Shapes - Rainbow	\$7.99	
Star Shaker Window & Frame	\$13.99	☐ Maze Spheres	\$1.49	
Essential Fishtail Sentiment Strips	\$10.99	☐ Assortment 3 Envelopes	\$5.50	
☐ Happy Birthday to You - Pure Innocence	\$9.99	Mu diliah Wiat		
☐ Happy Birthday Circle Frame	\$9.99	My Wish List		
☐ Big Thanks	\$8.99			
☐ Happy Cake Day - Pure Innocence	\$6.99			
☐ Celebrate	\$6.99			
Stamps:				
☐ Happy Hippos - Birdie Brown	\$17.99			
☐ Sketchy Flowers	\$17.99			
☐ All About You	\$17.99			
☐ Handwritten Happiness	\$17.99			
☐ Jungle Gym	\$17.99			
☐ Fierce Friends	\$9.00			
☐ Smitten Kitten	\$15.99	Free with \$60		
☐ Puppy Pals	\$17.99			
☐ Happy Birthday to You - Pure Innocence	\$9.00		☐ Heart-Shaped Balloon	
☐ Happy Cake Day - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)		